FOCUS o FITNESS o FORTIFY®

Protenza®

Protenza’® is a super premium fully-fortified textured feed, formulated
with the competition horse in mind. Manufactured with optimum levels
of soluble fibers, oils and the highest-quality grains, Protenza provides a
20% boost in calories over conventional sweet feeds. Soluble fiber and oils
provide for long-lasting energy release and controlled performance in the

equine athlete.

Protenza is a highly palatable product ideal for any discipline requiring
a feed with high levels of digestible energy, but reduced protein content.
Protenza is calorie-dense, but “non-heating”—perfect for horses that

are difficult to handle or mentally too “high.”

Feeding Instructions

This feed is a fully fortified ration. It is not necessary to add additional
protein, vitamin or mineral supplements if this feed is fed as directed.
Feed at the rate of 6-18 pounds per day depending on the intensity of
the work, size and body condition of the horse. If individual feeding level
drops below this minimum, consult Hallway Feeds on the use of a protein,
vitamin, and mineral supplement, i.e. Stamm 30°. This feed is designed to
be offered alongside forage to provide a balanced diet and to do so should
be fed with a minimum of 1.5% of bodyweight per day of high quality
forage (hay, pasture, hay cubes). Always provide a clean, fresh source of
water and free choice salt. Contact Hallway Feeds or your local dealer if

you have any questions about the use of this product.

-REDUCED PROTEIN
-HIGH FAT, HIGH FIBER
-SUSTAINABLE ENERGY

-“COOL CALORIES”
-HARD KEEPERS

ToLFRee | 800 753 4255
LocaL | 859 255 7602

<>

PROTENZA

OPTIM UM
COMPETITICH

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS

i | 001 859 255 7602

LA RILILITTE

PROTEIN

DIGESTIBLE
ENERGY

LYSINE
METHIONINE
THREONINE
FAT

FIBER

ADF

NDF
CALCIUM
PHOSPHORUS
MAGNESIUM
COPPER
SELENIUM
ZINC
VITAMIN A
VITAMIN D
VITAMIN E
VITAMIN C

10%

1500 KcaL/te
0.7%
0.2%
0.55%
10%

10%

20%

29%

0.8%
0.55%
0.25%

40 pem

0.6 ppm
120 ppm
5,400 /18
600 rv/1s
100 /18

145 me/Lp

INFO @ HALLWAYFEEDS.COM
FACEBOOK | TWITTER | INSTAGRAM



