FOCUS • FITNESS • FORTIFY®

Protenza®

Protenza[®] is a super premium fully-fortified textured feed, formulated with the competition horse in mind. Manufactured with optimum levels of soluble fibers, oils and the highest-quality grains, Protenza provides a 20% boost in calories over conventional sweet feeds. Soluble fiber and oils provide for long-lasting energy release and controlled performance in the equine athlete.

HALLWAY FEED

Protenza is a highly palatable product ideal for any discipline requiring a feed with high levels of digestible energy, but reduced protein content. Protenza is calorie-dense, but "non-heating"—perfect for horses that are difficult to handle or mentally too "high."

Feeding Instructions

This feed is a fully fortified ration. It is not necessary to add additional protein, vitamin or mineral supplements if this feed is fed as directed. Feed at the rate of 6-18 pounds per day depending on the intensity of the work, size and body condition of the horse. If individual feeding level drops below this minimum, consult Hallway Feeds on the use of a protein, vitamin, and mineral supplement, i.e. Stamm 30^{*}. This feed is designed to be offered alongside forage to provide a balanced diet and to do so should be fed with a minimum of 1.5% of bodyweight per day of high quality forage (hay, pasture, hay cubes). Always provide a clean, fresh source of water and free choice salt. Contact Hallway Feeds or your local dealer if you have any questions about the use of this product.

-REDUCED PROTEIN -HIGH FAT, HIGH FIBER -SUSTAINABLE ENERGY -"COOL CALORIES" -HARD KEEPERS

251^w E LOUDON E s LEXINGTON, KY 40508

TOLL FREE 800 753 4255 LOCAL 859 255 7602 INTL 001 859 255 7602



NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS

PROTEIN	10%
DIGESTIBLE Energy	1500 kcal/lb
LYSINE	0.7%
METHIONINE	0.2%
THREONINE	0.55%
FAT	10%
FIBER	10%
ADF	20%
NDF	29 %
CALCIUM	0.8%
PHOSPHORUS	0.55%
MAGNESIUM	0.25%
COPPER	40 ppm
SELENIUM	0.6 ррм
ZINC	120 ррм
VITAMIN A	5,400 IU/LB
VITAMIN D	600 IU/LB
VITAMIN E	100 IU/LB
VITAMIN C	145 mg/lb



INFO @ HALLWAYFEEDS.COM FACEBOOK | TWITTER | INSTAGRAM